Catalogue 4054-3/UK
S
en
so
rs
9  Pressure measurement SCP CAN
Pressure measurement SCP CAN
 � Low height

SCP pressure sensor CAN
1/4" BSPP male incl. adapter SCA-1/4-EMA-3
Order code
-1...016 bar/0...060 bar/0...160 bar/0...400 bar/
0...600 bar/0...1,000 bar
 SCP-xxx-C4-05
SCP pressure sensor CAN
1/4" BSPP male incl. adapter SCA-1/4-PQC
Order code
-1...016 bar/0...060 bar/0...160 bar/0...400 bar/0...600 bar  SCP-xxx-C4-05-PQC
SCK connection cables CAN* Order code
0.5 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-0.5-4F-4M
2 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-02-4F-4M
5 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-05-4F-4M
10 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-10-4F-4M
20 m (male 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-20-4F-4M
CAN Y-junction SCK-401-Y
CAN Y-junction incl. 0.3-m cable SCK-401-0.3-Y
CAN T-junction SCK-401-T
Terminating resistor** CAN (female 5 pin - female 5 pin) SCK-401-R
* Other lengths available on request
** Each CAN network requires a terminating resistor.
SCP pressure sensor CAN
with calibration certifi cate as per ISO 9001